Limietwedstrijd Korte Baan

Eindhoven, 19-10-2025

Programmanr. 29
19-10-2025 - 16:21

Dames, 400m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

2 Naomi Mosselman
3 Barbara Broekhuis
4 Benthe de Beer

vereniging

Hieronymus
PSV
PSV

inschrijftijd

NT
5:15.30
5:59.43

201300316
200700880
201302638

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Psv
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